Budget Information Form—FY 2003

	Expense Category
	
	Automation
	Collection

Development
	Consulting
	Continuing

Education
	ESL
	LSTA
	Publicity
	Total

	Personnel
	64,370
	3,399
	7,591
	33,796
	9,463
	0
	7,103
	9,463
	135,185

	Fringe Benefits
	13,847
	1,413
	1,978
	5,088
	1,978
	0
	1,978
	1,978
	28,260

	Travel
	9,526
	0
	0
	9,835
	0
	0
	0
	0
	19,361

	Library Materials
	0
	0
	151,724
	0
	0
	13,937
	25,968
	0
	191,629

	Supplies
	5,104
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5,104

	Contractual
	2,325
	12,501
	0
	0
	10,272
	0
	0
	1,300
	26,398

	Other
	5,655
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5,655

	Grant Total
	100,827
	17,313
	161,293
	48,719
	21,713
	13,937


	35,049
	12,741
	411,592




